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Event 79: Para-Cycling MAWII Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m Top 4 to Finals - Result

1. 105 Andre ASCUI (Preston CC) 4:18.907
Half Lap 4:01.964 (3)

Lap 1 28.125 28.125 (3)
Lap 2 19.750 47.875 (3)
Lap 3 19.629 1:07.505 (2)
Lap 4 20.218 1:27.723 (2)
Lap 5 20.858 1:48.582 (2)
Lap 6 21.064 2:09.646 (2)
Lap 7 21.488 2:31.134 (1)
Lap 8 21.766 2:52.901 (1)
Lap 9 21.688 3:14.590 (1)

Lap 10 21.620 3:36.210 (1)
Lap 11 21.512 3:57.722 (1)
Lap 12 21.184 4:18.907 (1)

2. 104 Finnian HARVEY (Preston CC) 4:23.886 +4.979
Half Lap 2:09.646 (2)

Lap 1 25.044 25.044 (1)
Lap 2 19.389 44.434 (1)
Lap 3 20.121 1:04.555 (1)
Lap 4 21.015 1:25.571 (1)
Lap 5 21.777 1:47.348 (1)
Lap 6 22.153 2:09.501 (1)
Lap 7 22.397 2:31.899 (2)
Lap 8 22.359 2:54.258 (2)
Lap 9 22.041 3:16.299 (2)

Lap 10 22.766 3:39.065 (2)
Lap 11 22.898 4:01.964 (2)
Lap 12 21.922 4:23.886 (2)

3. 107 Carlo MANOLITSAS (Preston CC) 4:29.970 +11.063
Half Lap 17.516 (1)

Lap 1 27.688 27.688 (2)
Lap 2 19.587 47.276 (2)
Lap 3 20.267 1:07.543 (3)
Lap 4 20.999 1:28.543 (3)
Lap 5 21.669 1:50.212 (3)
Lap 6 22.263 2:12.476 (3)
Lap 7 22.474 2:34.950 (3)
Lap 8 23.008 2:57.959 (3)
Lap 9 22.900 3:20.860 (3)

Lap 10 23.210 3:44.070 (3)
Lap 11 23.383 4:07.454 (3)
Lap 12 22.515 4:29.970 (3)


